
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\Nov 18\Contract No 5939.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5939 
CAPITAL CITY TRAIL - ACEWOOD INTERIM PATH  
 

Iverson & Sons, Inc.  $183,429.10 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58240-810379-00-53B0965 $133,937.10 
Contingency 8%+ 10,715.00 
Plan & Prep 10%+ 13,397.90
Sub Total $158,050.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810379-00-53B0965 $13,070.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,050.00 
Sub Total $14,120.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53B0965 $28,122.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,248.00
Sub Total $30,370.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58545-810379-00-53B0965 $8,300.00 
Contingency 8%+ 664.00 
Plan & Prep 10%+ 826.00
Sub Total $9,790.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $212,330.00 


